Declaration of Conformity

Subsea Cable

DLRB-3TP6C

We, Seascape Subsea BV, duly and legally represented by the undersigned, hereby declare that the
following products are compliant and have been tested by us against the listed standards and found
in conformity with the directives of the European Union. Based on the above, Seascape Subsea BV, is
entitled to mark the product “Subsea cable, model: DLRB-3TP6C” with the CE marking demonstrating
the conformity with the directives as shown below:

Product:
Model:

Manufacturer:

Electronic Directive:

WEEE Directive:

REACH Directive

RoHS Directives:

Subsea Cable
DLRB-3TP6C

Seascape Subsea BV

De Hoogjens 22

4254 XW Sleeuwijk

The Netherlands

T. +31-183-307900

E. info@Seascapesubsea.com

2014/35/EU
2012/19/EU
2016/1907/EU

2011/65/EU
2015/863/EU

The tests were carried out on the submitted type-samples of a product in conformity with the
specification of the respective standards. The technical construction dossier is available upon request

at Seascape Subsea BV, the Netherlands.

O. Sjouke
Seascape Subsea BV
03/07/2025

NS-DLRB-DoC-01




